College of Health Sciences — Physician Assistant Program
PA-1 WINTER QUARTER CLASS SCHEDULE

November 27, 2023 — February 23, 2024

Winter Holiday: December 18, 2023 — January 2, 2024
*NO CLASSES on Martin Luther King Holiday — Monday, January 15, 2024

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
7:00 am- EXAMS EXAMS EXAMS EXAMS EXAMS
: (See below for specific dates (See below for specific dates (See below for specific (See below for specific dates (See below for specific
8:00 am and times) and times) dates and times) and times) dates and times)
. ) Human Physiology I
g;ég o PHYSD 0511
' Maura Porta, PhD
CARDC
9:10 am- Research Seminar Immunology Clinical Medicine Il Pharmacology Il Clinical Medicine 11l
10j 00 am PASSD 0529 MICRD 0576 PASSD 0503 PHARD 0585 PASSD 0503
’ Sandhya Noronha, MD Mike Volin, PhD Leah Pieczynski, PA-C Prasanth Puthanveetil, Leah Pieczynski,
PhD PA-C
CARD A LJH D/E CARD A
10:10 am- Immunology Pharmacology Il Human Physiology Il CARD C CARD A
11:00 am MICRD 0576 PHARD 0585 PHYSD 0511
’ Mike Volin, PhD Prasanth Puthanveetil, Maura Porta, PhD
LJH D/E PhD
12/11 4:10-5 pm LJH D,E CARDC See Syllabus
. ) PA Human Physiology I
E: ég am Program PHYSD 0511
0P Meeting Maura Porta, PhD LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH
CARD A CARD C
12:10 pm- Clinical Medicine IlI Psychiatric Principles Clinical Medicine 11l
1:00 pﬁ] LUNCH LUNCH Case Groups PASSD 0541 Case Groups
) PASSD 0503 Samantha Boburka, PA-C PASSD 0503
1:10 pm- Clinical Medicine Il Research Seminar
2100 P PASSD 0503 PASSD 0529 See Syllabus CARD A See Syllabus
Sopm Leah Pieczynski, PA-C Sandhya Noronha, MD
2:10 CARD A
300 pm- CARD A Except on: 1/9/24,
—opm 1/16/24., & 1/23/24 AH
310 om- Human Physiology I EXAMS EXAMS
4:00 p Case Groups (See below for specific (See below for specific
00 pm PHYSD 0511 dates and times) dates and times)
See Syllabus
) EXAMS
4:10 pm- (See below for specific
5:00 pm dates and times)
. EXAMS EXAMS
5:30 pm- (See below for specific (See below for specific
7:00 pm dates and times) dates and times)

*Rescheduled classes due to holidays or other special circumstances will be outlined in the individual course syllabi.

Friday, December 8
Wednesday, December 13
Friday, December 15

Friday, January 5
Monday, January 8
Wednesday, January 10
Friday, January 12
Wednesday, January 17
Friday, January 19
Wednesday, January 24
Monday, January 29

Wednesday, January 31
Wednesday, February 7
Friday, February 9
Friday, February 16

FINAL EXAMS
Monday, February 19
Tuesday, February 20
Wednesday, February 21
Thursday, February 22
Friday, February 23

MAKE-UP EXAMS
Friday, February 23

3:10- 4:10 pm
7:00- 8:05am
7:00- 8:20 am

3:30- 4:30 pm
5:30- 6:30 pm
7:00- 8:20 am
3:10- 4:10 pm
7:00- 8:25 am
3:30- 4:50 pm
7:00- 8:20 am
4:30- 6:00 pm

5:30- 6:30 pm
7:00- 8:05 am
3:30- 4:50 pm
7:00- 8:00 am

8:30- 10:00 am
7:00- 8:20 am
1:30- 2:45 pm
9:30- 10:30 am
9:00- 10:20 am

Immunology (MICRD 0576)
Human Physiology Il (PHYSD 0511)
Clinical Medicine Il (PASSD 0503)

Pharmacology Il (PHARD 0585)
Immunology (MICRD 0576)

Clinical Medicine Il (PASSD 0503)
Research Seminar (PASSD 0529)
Human Physiology Il (PHYSD 0511)
Psychiatric Principles (PASSD 0541)
Clinical Medicine Il (PASSD 0503)
Immunology (MICRD 0576)

Pharmacology Il (PHARD 0585)
Human Physiology Il (PHYSD 0511)
Clinical Medicine Il (PASSD 0503)
Research Seminar (PASSD 0529)

Immunology (MICRD 0576)

Clinical Medicine Il (PASSD 0503)
Human Physiology Il (PHYSD 0511)
Pharmacology Il (PHARD 0585)
Psychiatric Principles (PASSD 0541)

PA Program Courses (as needed)

Testing Center
Testing Center
Testing Center
Testing Center
Testing Center

Testing Center

9/25/23
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